
City Hall,
201 Delafield Street

Waukesha, WI 53188
City of Waukesha

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID#16-1256 Name:

Status:Type: Discussion and
Recommendation

Consent Agenda

File created: In control:8/3/2016 Transit Commission Meeting

On agenda: Final action:9/6/2016 9/6/2016

Title: Approval of Amendment to Transit Administration Services Agreement with Waukesha County

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Sheet -County Transit Administration Services Amendment, 2. 1504 Transit Admin
Contract Amendment 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/6/2016 1

approvedTransit Commission Meeting8/18/2016 1 Pass

Transit staff recommends approval.

Suggested Motion

Move to recommend to Council the approval of the Amendment to the Transit Administration Services Agreement with

Waukesha County that will pay the City $140,031.29 for 2017.

City of Waukesha Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

