
City of Waukesha

Legislation Text

City Hall,
201 Delafield Street

Waukesha, WI 53188

Transit staff recommends approval.

Suggested Motion

Move to recommend to Council the approval of the Amendment to the Transit Administration Services Agreement with

Waukesha County that will pay the City $140,031.29 for 2017.

File #: ID#16-1256, Version: 1

City of Waukesha Printed on 4/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

